Placemaking Plan
options consultation

The Council will be holding a series of
drop-in events where officers will be
available to discuss the Placemaking Plan.
The event details are set out below:

Date
28.11.14
04.12.14
08.12.14
10.12.14
07.01.15
08.01.15
12.01.15
13.01.15
15.01.15

Time

4—-8p.m.
4—-8p.m.
4—-8p.m.
4—-8p.m.
4 -8 p.m.
4 -8 p.m.
4 -8 p.m.
4 -8 p.m.
4 -8 p.m.

Venue

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall
Radstock, Methodist Church Hall
Keynsham, One Stop Shop

Chew Magna Millennium Hall
Bathampton, Village Hall (small room)
Bath, Central Library

Temple Cloud, Village Hall

Bath, Central Library

Westfield, Radstock College

Consultation ends on 30th January 2015

Find out more about the consultation and to respond
online at www.bathnes.gov.uk/placemakingplan
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