## Placemaking Plan options consultation

The Council will be holding a series of drop-in events where officers will be available to discuss the Placemaking Plan. The event details are set out below:

Date	Time	Venue
28.11.14	4 – 8 p.m.	Midsomer Norton, Town Hall
04.12.14	4 – 8 p.m.	Radstock, Methodist Church Hall
08.12.14	4 – 8 p.m.	Keynsham, One Stop Shop
10.12.14	4 – 8 p.m.	Chew Magna Millennium Hall
07.01.15	4 – 8 p.m.	Bathampton, Village Hall (small room)
08.01.15	4 – 8 p.m.	Bath, Central Library
12.01.15	4 – 8 p.m.	Temple Cloud, Village Hall
13.01.15	4 – 8 p.m.	Bath, Central Library
15.01.15	4 – 8 p.m.	Westfield, Radstock College

## Consultation ends on 30th January 2015

Find out more about the consultation and to respond online at www.bathnes.gov.uk/placemakingplan